CITY OF PRINCETON

CHECK REGISTER
AS OF 09/01-30/2015

DATE

09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/04/2015
09/04/2015

CHECK

75618
75619

REFUND:
REFUND:

75620 REFUND:

75621
75622
75623
75624
75625
75626
75627
75628
75629
75630
75631
75632
75633
75634

REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND

75635 REFUND:

75636
75637
75638
75639
75640
75641
75642
75643
75644
75645
75646
75647
75648
75649
75650
75651
75652
75653

REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND
REFUND:

75654 REFUND:

75655
75656
75657
75658
75659
75660
75661
75662
75663
75664

REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
REFUND:
JANNA L.

NAME

VIELMA, JUDY
GONZALEZ, SANTOS
CARPENTER TWO, LLC
D RHORTON HOMES
FOWLER, PAMELA

D RHORTON HOMES
D RHORTON HOMES
D RHORTON HOMES
D RHORTON HOMES
WALLS, APRIL
KACZOR, JESSICA
RHYNE, JASON& AIMY
FALLS, BRENT

D RHORTON HOMES
PHAM, TAO

DAVIS, CHERELYN

- JAMES, LAQUITA

BIGGS, MICHAEL
FRANKUM LTD
OMNIKEY REALTY
OMNIKEY REALTY
TAASINVESTMENTSLLC
TAASINVESTMENTSLLC
TAASINVESTMENTSLLC
TAASINVESTMENTSLLC
TAASINVESTMENTSLLC
RENSING, RICHARD
NEWCOMER, JONATHAN
TURN KEY REAL ESTATE
SONG, JANHONG
MCCLELLAN, CRAIG/ DEB
SMITH, TANNISE
HOLCOMBE, PAMELA D
PARPART, ZACHARY

- WATSON, SELIZABETH

WILLIAMS, STEPHEN
COOK, NATE

SHEPHERD PLACE HOMES
JAGOE PUBLIC CO

PARK PLACE HOMES, INC.
ECO SOIL STABILIZERS
P&G STEEL ERECTORS
SERIO, PATRICIA

FORD, STEVEN

DICKSON, PAM
COUNTRYMAN, STAN

TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISB

DESCRIPTION

WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
WATER DEPOSIT REFUND
POLICE BKPR

CHILD SUPPORT W/H PAYA

AMOUNT

95.55
70.04
87.99
26.96
22.44
45.48
48.91
22.16
78.41
78.54
91.77
62.47
93.66
50.29
71.04
48.93
90.80
100.27
99.88
64.37
52.44
92.82
105.85
109.82
131.76
126.51
93.66
67.20
99.33
141
101.22
76.65
3.69
62.47
19.60
19.21
79.38
15.30
1,017.94
1,799.98
569.30
1,852.81
118.27
35.16
131.76
350.00
179.02



CITY OF PRINCETON

CHECK REGISTER
AS OF 09/01-30/2015

DATE
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015

CHECK

75665
75666
75667
75668
75669
75670
75671
75672
75673
75674
75675
75676
75677
75678
75679
75680
75681
75682
75683
75684
75685
75686
75687
75688
75689
75690
75691
75692
75693
75694
75695
75696
75697
75698
75699
75700
75701
75702
75703
75704
75705
75706
75707
75708
75709
75710
75711
75712

NAME
1 ALATEX
AT&T
AWC PREMIUM AUTOMOTIVE
C& GWHOLESALE
CIRRO ENERGY
VOID CHECK
COLLIN COUNTY SHERIFFSO
DODGE CITY OF MCKINNEY
MISC
ENTENMANN-ROVIN
FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO-MUNI
GENERAL STORES
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL S
GREATER TEXOMA UTILITY AU
JOHNSON LAB & SUPPLY INC
LABOR FINDERS (DALLAYS)
MCKINNEY OFFICE SUPPLY
NORTH TEXAS MUNICIPAL WTR
ORKIN
PRINCETON TIRE SHOP
STERLING ASSOC. INC.
TEXASMETER & SEWER CO.
THE POLICE & SHERIFF PRES
TIME WARNER CABLE
A & JCONCRETE SAWING
AVESIS
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
C3 SITE CONSTRUCTION
NATIONAL FAMILY CARE LIFE
PRINCETON ISD
PRO WINDOW TINTING
TEXASFACILITIES COMMISSI
TML INTERGOVERMENTAL BENE
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK

DESCRIPTION
SUPPLIES-OFFICE
TELEPHONE SERVICE
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS
ELECTRIC SERVICE
VOID
JAIL/PRISONER EXPENSE
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
WATER METERS
SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS
VEHICLE LEASE PAYMENT
SUPPLIES-LAB/CRIME SCE
SERVICES-CONTRACT COLL
GTUA W. BOND
RENTAL EXPENSE
SERVICES-CONTRACT SERV
SUPPLIES-OFFICE
CONTRACT SERVICESN TX
MAINT-BUILDING
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES

MAINTENANCE-RADIO/ELEC

MAINT-DISTRIBUTION SYS
DUES, PUBLICATIONS, PE
TELEPHONE SERVICE
STREET MAINTENANCE
BENEFITS-GROUP MEDICAL
VOID

VOID

VOID

VOID

VOID

CROSSING/CHILD SAFETY
NFCL INSURANCE PAYABLE
CONSTRUCTION FEES
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
MAINTENANCE-PARK FACIL
TML LIFE INSURANCE PAY
VOID

VOID

VOID

VOID

VOID

VOID

VOID

VOID

VOID

VOID

VOID

AMOUNT
371.55
344.28

73.09
1,749.69
4,819.04

558.32
779.00
312.50
319.50
926.73
130.00
103.58
35,923.13
42.00
669.60
30.77
83,410.43
89.90
10.00
148.00
20.28
69.96
377.72
1,805.00
315.13

2,143.75
622.00
50,000.00
250.00
10,182.50
27,825.11



CITY OF PRINCETON

CHECK REGISTER
AS OF 09/01-30/2015

DATE
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/03/2015
09/04/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015

09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015

CHECK

75713
75714
75715
75716
75717
75718
75719
75720
75721
75722
75723
75724
75725
75726
75727
75728
75728
75729

75730
75731
75732
75733
75734
75735
75736
75737
75738
75739
75740
75741
75742
75743
75744
75745
75746
75747
75748
75749
75750
75751
75752
75753

NAME
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
JACK B WILSON, LLC
MICHAEL S. COOK & ASSOCIA
NORTH TEXASTOLLWAY AUTHO
REGIONS BANK
APAC-TEXASINC.
ARROW-MAGNOLIA INTERNATIO
AWC PREMIUM AUTOMOTIVE SE
BEST PRICE TIRES
BIG G AUTO SUPPLY
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
BOBCAT OF LONGVIEW
C & SMEDIA, INC.

CHASE CARD SERVICES

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

CIRRO ENERGY

CITY OF PLANO-ACCOUNTING
CONTINENTAL RESEARCH CORP
DATAPROSE/DP2 BILLING SOL
DAVID COPELAND SAND & GRA
E.l.S

ECONO SIGNSLLC

ELEVEL DBA JGW HOLDINIGS,
VOID CHECK

EXXON FLEET/WEX BANK
FERGUSON WATERWORKS
GEBO'S

GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL S
MISC

LABOR FINDERS (DALLAYS)
LAFOLLETT AND ABBOTT, PLL
LEXISNEXISRISK DATA MAN
PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE BY P
VOID CHECK

PRINCETON AG SUPPLY

DESCRIPTION
VOID
VOID
VOID
DEVELOPMENT INSPECTION
ROW ACQUISTION

ANNUAL ADMINISTRATIVE
SUPPLIES-PAVING
MAINTENANCE-COLLECTION
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
VOID

VOID
MAINTENANCE-EQUIPMENT
DUES, PUBLICATIONS, PE
DUES, PUBLICATIONS, PE
SUPPLIES-OFFICE/CITY H
TELEPHONE SERVICE
COMMUNITY EVENTS EXPEN
TECH/LEGAL-BOOKS/MANUE
SUPPLIES-HAND TOOLS
MAINTENANCE-PARK FACIL
MAINTENANCE-HEAVY EQUI
VOID

VOID

VOID

VOID

ELECTRIC SERVICE
SERVICES-EDUCATION/TRA
MAINTENANCE-COLLECTION
SUPPLIES-OFFICE

STREET MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES-HAND TOOLS
SUPPLIES-TRFC SIGNS
SERVICES-WEBSITE MAINT
VOID

SUPPLIES - FUEL
MAINT-DISTRIBUTION SYS
UNIFORMS
MAINT/SUPPORT-OFFICE E
TOURNAMENTS EXPENSE
SERVICES-CONTRACT SERV
AUDIT EXPENSE
SERVICES-CONTRACT
SUPPLIES-POSTAGE

VOID

STREET MAINTENANCE

AMOUNT

9,180.00
5,000.00
91.90
537.50
262.91
157.20
140.56
51.00
807.13

899.06
732.80

6,314.64

51.36
65.00
436.00
2,278.28
264.00
215.00
851.33
500.00
6,364.32
136.82
139.99
103.58
65.00
535.68
4,000.00
68.00
835.68

193.10



CITY OF PRINCETON

CHECK REGISTER
AS OF 09/01-30/2015

DATE
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015

09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/18/2015
09/18/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015

CHECK

75754
75755
75756
75757
75758
75759
75760
75761
75762
75763
75764
75765

75766
75767
75768
75769
75770
75771
75772
75773
75774
75775
75776
75777
75778
75779
75780
75781
75782
75783
75784
75785
75786
75787
75788
75789
75790
75791
75792
75793
75794
75795
75796
75797
75798
75799
75800

NAME
PRINCETON TIRE SHOP
PROGRESSIVE WASTE SOLUTIO
1 QWA-MCKINNEY, LTD
MISC
SECURE ON-SITE SHREDDING,
1013 STAR COMM LLC DBA ST
TEXASEXCAVATION SAFETY S
TEXASMETER & SEWER CO.
TIM SCALISE
TIME WARNER CABLE
USA BLUEBOOK
VERIZON WIRELESS

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

JANNA L. COUNTRYMAN, STAN
TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISB
EDGAR VILLALOBOS

JACK B WILSON, LLC

SERVPRO OF NORTHEASTCC/
SERVPRO OF PROSPER/LITTLE
TOLUNAY-WONG ENGINEERS, |
AIRGASUSA LLC

ALL JANITORIAL PROFESSION
1 ALPHAGRAPHICS
APAC-TEXASINC.

ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES
AT&T

ATMOS ENERGY

AWC PREMIUM AUTOMOTIVE SE
BIG G AUTO SUPPLY

BILLY WARD

BIRCH COMMUNICATIONS, INC
BSN SPORTS

CINTAS CORPORATION #163
CINTASFIRST AID & SAFETY
CIRRO ENERGY

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

CIS 24 HOUR MONITORING, |
DAVID COPELAND SAND & GRA
ECONO SIGNSLLC
GRAYSON-COLLIN ELECTRICC
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL S
GUARDIAN TRACKING, LLC
KAl BRINKERHUFF

LABOR FINDERS (DALLAYS)
LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTH

DESCRIPTION
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
SOLID WASTE COLLECTION
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES/A
TOURNAMENTS EXPENSE
SUPPLIES-OFFICE/CITY H
DUES, PUBLICATIONS, PE
SERVICES-CONTRACT SERV
SUPPLIES -WATER METERS
TOURNAMENTS EXPENSE
TELEPHONE SERVICE
MAINTENANCE-COLLECTION
CELL PHONE EXPENSE
SERVICES-WEBSITE MAINT
VOID
VOID
POLICE RESERVE BKPR
CHILD SUPPORT W/H PAYA
CAPITAL ST CONST. 2014
SERVICES - CONSULTING
MAINTENANCE-COLLECTION
MAINTENANCE-COLLECTION
CONSTRUCTION 2013 TAX
RENTAL EXPENSE
MAINTENANCE-BUILDING
SUPPLIES-OFFICE
SUPPLIES-PAVING
SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS
TELEPHONE SERVICE
GAS-NATURAL/PROPANE
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
MAINTENANCE-BUILDING
TELEPHONE SERVICE
TOURNAMENTS EXPENSE
MAINTENANCE-BUILDING
SUPPLIES-GENERAL
ELECTRIC SERVICE
VOID
VOID
MAINT-BUILDING
ROCK/SAND/GRAVEL WTR
SUPPLIES-TRFC SIGNS
STREET LIGHTING
MAINT-SUPPORT OFFICE E
SERVICES-CONTRACT
TOURNAMENTS EXPENSE
SERVICES-CONTRACT SERV
MAINT-DISTRIBUTION SYS

AMOUNT
63.00
40,047.50
16.00
65.00
85.00
454.14
209.00
12,607.71
65.00
449.95
308.71
2,361.10

350.00
179.02
3,240.00
3,000.00
1,542.56
2,077.33
1,225.00
36.40
1,200.00
83.60
300.32
298.94
263.28
99.83
107.09
49.05
450.00
654.95
1,199.00
194.15
62.12
12,366.73

178.61
280.00
221.40
541.88

93.43
600.00

35.00
669.60
207.70



CITY OF PRINCETON

CHECK REGISTER
AS OF 09/01-30/2015

DATE
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/18/2015
09/18/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015

CHECK
75801
75802
75803
75804
75805
75806
75807
75808
75809
75810
75811
75812
75813
75814
75815
75816
75817
75818
75819
75820
75821
75822
75823
75824
75825
75826
75827
75828
75829
75830
75831
75832
75833
75834
75835
75836
75837
75840
75841
75842
75843
75844
75845
75846
75847
75848
75849
75850

NAME
MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL
MICHAEL BRINKERHOFF
1 PRINCETON AREA CHAMBER OF
1 QWA-MCKINNEY, LTD
TEXASA & M AGRILIFE EXTE
TEXASMETER & SEWER CO.
TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE
TIME WARNER CABLE
WATER EVENT-PURE WATER SO
CLEANING GUYS, LLC
MIKE'S CUSTOM PAINT & BOD
ECONO SIGNSLLC
JACK B WILSON, LLC
ADVANCED ANSWERING SOLUTI
ALPSDALLAS, INC.
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
AMAZON.COM, LLC
ARROW-MAGNOLIA INTERNATIO
AT&T LONG DISTANCE
ATMOS ENERGY
CIRRO ENERGY
CLARKE MOSQUITO CONTROL P
GRAY SON COUNTY EQUIPMENT,
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL S
JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES
LABOR FINDERS (DALLAYS)
MUNICIPAL CODE CORP.
NORTH TEXASTOLLWAY AUTHO
NTSE, INC/NORTH TEXAS SP
OFFICE DEPQOT, INC.
RUSSELL & RODRIGUEZ, L.L.
SHAWN FORT
SPARKLETTS/DS SERVICES OF
TEXAS A&M FOREST SERVICE
TIME WARNER CABLE
USA BLUEBOOK
ALPSDALLAS, INC.
AT&T
AUTO ZONE, INC.
AWC PREMIUM AUTOMOTIVE SE
BEST PRICE TIRES
CASCO INDUSTRIESINC
CIRRO ENERGY
CRYSTAL BOSTICK
DONALD MCINTIRE
ENTENMANN-ROVIN
GOOD YEAR AUTO SERVICE CE

DESCRIPTION
SUPPLIES-GENERAL
TOURNAMENTS EXPENSE
PROMOTIONAL SERVICES
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
CHEMICALS
SUPPLIES -WATER METERS
INSURANCE-PROPERTY & L
TELEPHONE SERVICE
MAINT/SUPPORT-OFFICE E
MAINT-PROTECT EQUIP/CO
MAINTENANCE-BUILDING
SUPPLIES-TRFC SIGNS
DEVELOPMENT INSPECTION
SERVICES-CONTRACT
MAINT/SUPPORT-OFFICE E
VOID
VOID
DONATION EXPENDITURES
SUPPLIES-CHEMICALS
TELEPHONE SERVICE
GAS-NATURAL/PROPANE

SUPPLIES-CHEMICALS
MAINTENANCE-HEAVY EQUI
MAINT/SUPPORT-OFFICE E
MAINTENANCE-HEAVY EQUI
SERVICES-CONTRACT SERV
CODIFICATION
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
TOURNAMENTS EXPENSE
SUPPLIES-OFFICE/CITY H
SERVICES-LEGAL
SERVICES - EDUCATION/T
SERVICES-CONTRACT
CHEMICALS
SERVICES-CONTRACT
MAINTENANCE-COLLECTION
SUPPLIES/OFFICE EQUIP-
TELEPHONE SERVICE
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS/PROT
STREET LIGHTING
TOURNAMENTS EXPENSE
TOURNAMENTS EXPENSE
SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES

AMOUNT
16.13
90.00

500.00
68.00
315.00
345.36
144.00
224.31
20.98
2,369.68
1,300.00
1,378.43
10,285.00
197.75
6,911.86

269.18
129.99
2.22
129.31
319.61
677.64
62.53
1,130.23
265.18
1,151.07
2,464.00
67.35
480.00
128.61
125.00
245.00
2.99
315.00
205.88
414.56
389.00
342.68
30.70
136.82
20.00
792.00
1,307.68
130.00
50.00
40.00
598.12



CITY OF PRINCETON

CHECK REGISTER
AS OF 09/01-30/2015

DATE
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015

09/30/2015

CHECK

75851
75852
75853
75854
75855
75856
75857
75858
75859
75860
75861

75862

NAME
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL S
LEXISNEXISRISK DATA MAN
MCKINNEY OFFICE SUPPLY
PERFORMANCE LUBE & MUFFLE
SHELI GUINN
SOUTHWEST INTERNATIONAL T
1013 STAR COMM LLC DBA ST
TASER INTERNATIONAL
C3 SITE CONSTRUCTION
EDGAR VILLALOBOS
HOME DEPOT

VESSELS CONSTRUCTION

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
SERVICES-CONTRACT COLL 103.58
SUPPLIES-OFFICE 181.90
SUPPLIES-OFFICE 1,192.52
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES 490.97
TOURNAMENTS EXPENSE 65.00
MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES/A 240.11
PUBLIC NOTICES-ADVERTI 105.13
LESSLETHAL 700.86
CAPITAL ST CONST. 2014 958.75
CAPITAL ST CONST. 2014 3,867.00
MAINTENANCE-HEAVY EQUI 321.67
SUPPLIES-TRFC SIGNS
CROSSING/CHILD SAFETY
RETAINAGE 2013 CONSTRUCTION 113,772.82
TOTAL 521,491.18




